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SauschieBen Jugend am 19.02.2026

Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni
Greimel , Simon
Hager, Sebastian
Loider , Verena
Loider Flori,
Hager, Lena
Loider, Hannes
Melhorn , Anna
Entfellner, Kilian
Kappler, Fabian

Hager, Sebastian
Voit, Leni
Entfellner, Magdalena
Loider Flori,
Melhorn , Anna
Hager, Lena
Greimel , Simon
Loider , Verena
Loider, Hannes
Kappler, Fabian
Hager, Sebastian

Vortl 50 Teiler

1
2
3

Hager, Sebastian
Voit, Leni
Entfellner, Magdalena

Vortl 100 Teiler

1
2
3

Voit, Leni
Entfellner, Magdalena
Loider Flori,

Vortl 150 Teiler

1
2
3

Melhorn , Anna
Voit, Leni
Entfellner, Magdalena

188
182
172
151
146
145
99
93
90
75
64

47
93
108
130
150
217
246
306
367
2.290
47

471
93,2
107,5

93,2
107,5
129,7

149,6
151,7
146,0

97
89
81
76
77
72
54
44
37
29
32

182
138
124
131
359
400
276
378
634

182

91
93
91
75
69
73
45
49
53
46
32

292

152

146

382

292



